MZ Skjutventil gjutjarn
lackerad 8" flans 8bar DN200
gron PN10 type 0090 (0402258)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Typ

Material

Ytbehandling

Material ventil

Spindelmaterial

Materialhus

Packningsmaterial

Anslutning

Storlek

DN

Flans

Tryck

PCD

gron

0090

gjutjarn

lackerad

rostfritt stal

massing

gjutjarn

metall tatning

flans

8"

200

PN10

8 bar

295 mm

DIMENSIONER

PCD

295 mm
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